05-24-1999

101

atents & Trademarks BOX ASSIGNMENTS Washington, D.C. 20231

	RECORDATION F	ORM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM	IERCE			
044387	PATEN	TS ONLY	Patent and Trademark	Office			
To the Honorable Commi	ssioner of Paterns and Frademarks: Pl	ease record the attached original	document or certified copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying Party(ies):	MAY 19 1999 E	2. Name and Address of a	receiving Party(ies):				
Mario ARIAS Stefan JONSSON Witold M. BALAWEJDER	MAI .	Name: ALLGON AB					
Additional name(s) of conveying party	(s) attached to No	Street Address: Box 50	0				
3. Nature of conveyance:	_	City: S-184	25 ÅKERSBERGA				
Assignment Security Agreement	Merger Change of Name	State/Country: SWED					
Other Execution Date: March 3, 1999 an	nd January 15, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No					
Application number(s) or paten If this document is being filed to	t number(s): ogether with a new application, th	e execution date of the appli	cation is:				
A. Patent Application No.(s)/Ap	pplication Date	B. Patent No.(s)/Patent	Date				
09/285,071 filed on April 2, 1999)						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed:		6. Number of applications	and patents involved:				
400 7th Stre Washington,	Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern 400 7th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 X Enclosed Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Attorney Docket No. P60675US1		8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1358 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):					
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE					
Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and be original document.	ief, the foregoing information is true	and correct and any attached cop	oy is a true copy of the				
	1	/ A					
John C. Holman / 22,76	<u> </u>	Choly	May 19, 1999				
Name of Person Signing / R	- 1/-	gnature k	Date Date				

JPH&S 103-12/93

00000186 09285071 01 FC:581

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA - ASSIGNMENT

(1-6)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	Mario ARIAS			
		(2)	Stefan JONSSON			
		(3)	Witold M. BALAWEJDER			
		(4)				
		(5)				
		(6)				
			In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$ paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and undersigned hereby assigns, transfers and sets	1.00), a sufficier	nd other good and valuat acy of which are hereby ac	le consideration
(7)	Insert <u>Name</u> of Assignee	(7)	Allgon AB			
(8)	Insert <u>Address</u> of Assignee	(8)	o Box 500, S-184 25 Åkersberga, Sweden			•••••
(9)	Insert <u>Legal Entity</u> and <u>State or</u> <u>Country</u> (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)	(9)	a corporation (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entiterritories, dependencies and possessions, in the	ire right,	title and interest for the U	Jnited States, its
(10)	Insert <u>Identification</u> of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(10)	AN ANTENNA DEVICE WITH TWO RADIATIN PHASE DIFFERENCE BETWEEN THE RADIA			USTABLE
Insert Date of signing of			for which the undersigned has (have) executed Said application having been executed		·	
	Application, or filing date and	(11)	on Serial No. 09/285,071	<u>Apri</u>)	1 2, 1999	. (and assigned
United and her will not 20004,	ons of the International Union for F 4) The undersigned agree(s) to p 5) The undersigned hereby auth States resulting from this application reby covenants that he has (they hexecute any agreement in conflict 6) The undersigned hereby grant the power to insert on this assignment	Protection perform a prize(s) n or any ave) full t herewith (s) the la	w firm of Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern, PL further identification which may be necessary or	otain a g I Traden said Ass ed, and t	rant of a valid United Sta narks to issue any and all signee, as Assignee of th hat he has (they have) no Seventh Street, N.W., W	tes patent to the Letters Patents e entire interest, of executed, and /ashington, D.C.
	States Patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed by the		cordation of this document. signed on the date(s) opposite the undersigned r	name(s)	1-1/2	
Date	O - N		ventor Mario ARIAS		14 cent	(SEAL
Date	9901 <i>15</i> Nar	me of Inv	typed name ventor Stefan JONSSON	 	signature Sufun Junu	(SEAL
Date	990115 Nar	me of Inv	typed name ventor Witold M. BALAWEJDER typed name	15	signature H R.L. signature	SEAL (SEAL
Date	Nar	me of Inv	ventor	<u> </u>	Signature	(SEAL
Date	Nar	ne of Inv	typed name	<u> </u>	signature	(CEAL
Date	····	me of Inv	typed name	 	signature	(SEAL
	This assignment should preferab		typed name ned before a United States Consul if signed abro	oad, or a	signature a Notary Public if domest	
then the	not, e execution by the inventor(s) shot	uld be wi	tnessed by at least two witnesses who sign here	/	b p	
Additional inventor's names and			Witness Reper	-07	lesq vost	
on	a separate sheet.		Witness		7	

LAW OFFICES OF

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN

PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
THE JENIFER BUILDING
400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

RECORDED: 05/19/1999

JPH&S 12/92; 3/96; 6/98

PATENT

REEL: 009959 FRAME: 0701